
Ladies C

7. Ilminster C Home Tues 25th April

NO FIXTURE

5. Misterton B Home Tues 9th May

4. Dorchester A Away Tues 1th May

NO FIXTURE

8. Queen Camel A Home Tues 30th May

1. Chard C Away Fri 9th June

7. Ilminster C Away Tues 13th June

NO FIXTURE

5. Misterton B Away Thurs 29th June

4. Dorchester A Home Tues 4th July

NO FIXTURE

8. Queen Camel A Away Thurs 20th July

1. Chard C Home Tues 25th July


